Quick & Easy Christmas Card
November 15, 2021
www.sunnydaystamping.com
Video:
https://youtu.be/VCIKwhpVgOE
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Measurements:

o Coordinating cardstock card
base: 51/2" x 51/4" (scored at 4
1/4")

o Designer Series Paper: 51/2" x 4
174"

o Basic White cardstock scrap for
sentiment

o Basic White cardstock for
interior: 5" x 3 3/4"

Supply List:

Included in the supply list are optional
items that you can choose to remove

if purchasing: more colors of

cardstock, gingerbread dies, linen

thread, embossing folder.

https://s.tamp.in/LXuPOM

Gingerbread & Peppermint
Designer Series Paper

Christmas To Remember Stamp Set
Real Red Ink Pad

Real Red Cardstock

Bone Folder

Seasonal Labels Die Set

Linen Thread (optional)

Wintry 3D Embossing Folder (optional)
Early Espresso Cardstock (optional)
Old Olive Cardstock (optional)
Gingerbread Dies (optional)

Medium Envelopes Basic White
Multipurpose Liquid Glue

Paper Snip Scissors

Paper Trimmer

Simply Shammy

Acrylic Block C

Acrylic Block G

Acrylic Block H

Mini Stampin’ Cut & Emboss Machine

102300
156299
104199
155433
119686
100702
156320
159236
110755
103579
152392
147042
118486
118489
118490
150673
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https://www.stampinup.com/products/christmas-to-remember-cling-stamp-set-(english)?demoid=2251737
https://www.stampinup.com/products/classic-stampin-pad-real-red?demoid=2251737
https://www.stampinup.com/products/cardstock-8-1-2-x-11-real-red?demoid=2251737
https://www.stampinup.com/products/bone-folder?demoid=2251737
https://www.stampinup.com/products/seasonal-labels-dies?demoid=2251737
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https://www.stampinup.com/products/cardstock-8-1-2-x-11-early-espresso?demoid=2251737
https://www.stampinup.com/products/cardstock-8-1-2-x-11-old-olive?demoid=2251737
https://www.stampinup.com/products/dies-gingerbread?demoid=2251737
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https://www.stampinup.com/products/clear-block-h?demoid=2251737
https://www.stampinup.com/products/mini-stampin-cut-emboss-machine?demoid=2251737

