

Quick & Easy Christmas Card November 15, 2021 www.sunnydaystamping.com Video:

https://youtu.be/VC1KwhpVq0E



Measurements:

- Coordinating cardstock card base: 5 1/2" x 5 1/4" (scored at 4 1/4")
- Designer Series Paper: 5 1/2" x 4 1/4"
- Basic White cardstock scrap for sentiment
- Basic White cardstock for interior: 5" x 3 3/4"

Supply List:

Included in the supply list are optional items that you can choose to remove if purchasing: more colors of cardstock, gingerbread dies, linen thread, embossing folder.

https://s.tamp.in/LXuPOM

Cingarbroad & Dannarmint

Gingerbread & Peppermint	
Designer Series Paper	<u>156313</u>
Christmas To Remember Stamp Set	<u>156300</u>
Real Red Ink Pad	<u>147084</u>
Real Red Cardstock	<u>102482</u>
Bone Folder	<u>102300</u>
Seasonal Labels Die Set	<u>156299</u>
Linen Thread (optional)	<u>104199</u>
Wintry 3D Embossing Folder (optional)	<u>155433</u>
Early Espresso Cardstock (optional)	<u>119686</u>
Old Olive Cardstock (optional)	100702
Gingerbread Dies (optional)	<u>156320</u>
Medium Envelopes Basic White	<u>159236</u>
Multipurpose Liquid Glue	<u>110755</u>
Paper Snip Scissors	103579
Paper Trimmer	<u>152392</u>
Simply Shammy	<u>147042</u>
Acrylic Block C	<u>118486</u>
Acrylic Block G	<u>118489</u>
Acrylic Block H	118490
Mini Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine	<u>150673</u>